
Junior Tentative Fall Schedule of Classes 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9:30am-

10:00am 
BCHM463 

Biochemistry of 

Physiology 

SG91 

9:30-10:45 

 

PHYS331 

Fundamentals of 

Physics for Life 

Sciences I 

SG91 

Lecture 

9:30-10:45 

 

BCHM463 

Biochemistry of 

Physiology 

SG91 

9:30-10:45 

       

PHYS331 

Fundamentals of 

Physics for Life 

Sciences I 

SG91 

Lecture 

9:30-10:45 

 

BSCI300 

Strategies for 

Success 

SG91 

9:30-10:20 

 

10:00am-

10:30am 

10:30am-

11:00am 
 

11:00am-

11:30am 
 

BSCI330 

Cell Biology & 

Physiology 

Lecture 

11:00-12:15 

 

 
BSCI330 

Cell Biology & 

Physiology 

Lecture 

11:00-12:15 

 

 

11:30am-

12:00pm 
   

12:00pm-

12:30pm 
   

12:30pm-

1:00pm 
     

1:00pm-

1:30pm 
    

PHYS331 

Discussion and Lab 

1:00-5:00 

 

1:30pm-

2:00pm 
    

2:00pm-

2:30pm 
 

BSCI330 

Lab 

SG92 

2:00-4:50 

 

 

BSCI330 

Lab 

SG91 

2:00-4:50 

 

2:30pm-

3:00pm 
  

3:00pm-

3:30pm 
  

3:30pm-

4:00pm 
 

CCJS325 Slavery 

in the Twenty First 

Century: 

Combating Human 

Trafficking  

SG91 

3:30-4:45pm 

 

4:00pm-

4:30 pm 
 

4:30pm-

5:00pm 
 

 

BSCI330: Students must register for either section SG91 or SG92  
 


