## **Junior Tentative Fall Schedule of Classes**

Jumor Tentauve Pair Schedule of Classes					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:30am- 10:00am	BCHM463	PHYS331 Fundamentals of	BCHM463	PHYS331 Fundamentals of	BSCI300 Strategies for Success
10:00am- 10:30am	Biochemistry of Physiology SG91 9:30-10:45	Physics for Life Sciences I SG91 Lecture	Biochemistry of Physiology SG91 9:30-10:45	Physics for Life Sciences I SG91 Lecture	SG91 9:30-10:20
10:30am- 11:00am	9.30-10.43	9:30-10:45	9.30-10.43	9:30-10:45	
11:00am- 11:30am		BSCI330		BSCI330	
11:30am- 12:00pm		Cell Biology & Physiology Lecture 11:00-12:15		Cell Biology & Physiology Lecture 11:00-12:15	
12:00pm- 12:30pm					
12:30pm- 1:00pm					
1:00pm- 1:30pm					
1:30pm- 2:00pm					
2:00pm- 2:30pm					
2:30pm- 3:00pm		BSCI330		BSCI330	PHYS331 Discussion and Lab 1:00-5:00
3:00pm- 3:30pm		Lab SG92		Lab SG91	
3:30pm- 4:00pm		2:00-4:50	CCJS325 Slavery in the Twenty First Century:	2:00-4:50	
4:00pm- 4:30 pm			Combating Human Trafficking SG91		
4:30pm- 5:00pm			3:30-4:45pm		

BSCI330: Students must register for either section SG91 or SG92